2020-21 IHSAA Gymnastics Sectionals

Chesterton HS

Saturday, February 27, 2021

School
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Chesterton
Portage
Crown Point
Merrillville
Hobart
LaPorte
Lowell
New Prairie
Morgan Township
Michigan City
Wheeler

Sectional Report - Schools - 3/1/2021
VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Total Place
28.650 27.950 28.775 28.300 113.675 1
28.450 27.825 28.725 28.200 113.200 2
27.875 28.200 27.950 28.350 112.375 3
28.375 25.975 27.750 28.500 110.600 4
27.100 26.625 27.800 27.875 109.400 5
27.275 24.725 27.450 27.875 107.325 6
27.325 25.550 25.225 26.600 104.700 7
25.825 22.650 25.125 26.650 100.250 8
25.475 16.900 19.375 25.450 87.200 9
24.675 17.500 20.350 23.450 85.975 10
17.975 15.225 16.300 16.875 66.375 11
16.225 12.775 11.000 7.075 47.075 12
9.325 9.300 9.125 9.475 37.225 13



Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Grisafi, Gabriella
Delgado, Hayleigh
Barcelli, Wrigley
Bugg, Madeline
Falk, Sabrina
Cook, Caitlyn
Abel, Nieya
Peele, Payton
Dreher, Molly
Arias, Aisha
Mella, Sarah
Conrad, Shelby
Whitaker, Kaitlyn
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Skripac, Haylie
Ventura, Kayla
Stoelb, Lilly
Lockhart, Alana
Thomas, Emilee
Jimenez, Emily
Platipodis, Ava
Maunes, Ysabel
Amanatidis, Cloe
Ponce, Nataly
Korell, Elisabeth
Esmeyer, Madison
Barraza, Antonia
Spears, Emma
Weaver, Destinee
Stokes, Ella
Larson, Chloe
Lenig, Molly
Romeo, Sarah
Wilkins, Madison
Painter, Meaghan
Jasnieski, Anna
Penziol, Ava
Schable, Elizabeth
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Grothaus, Lainey
Romero-Gonzalez, Jocelyn
Small, Silvia
Wilczewski, Marissa
Jenks, Makalinn

Sectional Report -

Grade
12
10
10
10
12
12
11
9
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
9
11
9
10
11
9
10
11
12
10
12
11
9
11
10
12
12
10
11
9
9

Vault

School
Chesterton
Valparaiso

Lake Central
Portage
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Merrillville

Portage
Valparaiso

Hobart
Wheeler
Portage
Morgan Township
Lake Central
Hobart
Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point
Merrillville
Merrillville
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Lake Central
Hobart
LaPorte
LaPorte
Lowell
Morgan Township
Merrillville

Portage
Chesterton
New Prairie

Hobart
Lowell
Michigan City
New Prairie
LaPorte
LaPorte
Lowell
Chesterton
Michigan City
New Prairie
Lowell
Michigan City

3/1/2021

Score Place
9.775 1
9.700 2
9.625 3
9.625 3
9.600 5
9.600 6
9.550 7
9.550 7
9.450 9
9.350 10
9.325 11
9.325 11
9.300 13
9.300 13
9.225 15
9.200 16
9.125 17
9.025 18
8.950 19
8.875 20
8.850 21
8.850 22
8.800 23
8.800 23
8.800 23
8.725 26
8.700 27
8.700 27
8.675 29
8.625 30
8.600 31
8.550 32
8.525 33
8.500 34
8.450 35
8.425 36
8.400 37
8.400 37
8.325 39
8.325 39
8.300 41
7.800 42
7.750 43
7.600 44
0.000 45



Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Grisafi, Gabriella
Amanatidis, Cloe
Cook, Caitlyn
Mella, Sarah
Bugg, Madeline
Arias, Aisha
Falk, Sabrina
Dreher, Molly
Annes, Charlotte
Skripac, Haylie
Delgado, Hayleigh
Ochman, Chloe
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Stoelb, Lilly
Peele, Payton
Larson, Chloe
Anderson, Lillian
Underwood, Magdalyn
Abel, Nieya
Conrad, Shelby
Jimenez, Emily
Dexter, Leah
Jasnieski, Anna
Stokes, Ella
Esmeyer, Madison
Morgan, Caidyn
Whitaker, Kaitlyn
Spears, Emma
Korell, Elisabeth
Schable, Elizabeth
Penziol, Ava
Jones, Natalie
Romeo, Sarah
Thomas, Emilee
Wilkins, Madison
Jenks, Makalinn
Painter, Meaghan
Lenig, Molly
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Wilczewski, Marissa
Barraza, Antonia
Small, Silvia

Sectional Report - Bars
Grade School
12 Chesterton
10 Valparaiso
11 Lake Central
11 Chesterton
11 Wheeler
12 Lake Central
11 Hobart
12 Valparaiso
10 Valparaiso
10 Crown Point
10 Hobart
10 Lake Central
9 Valparaiso
1 Lake Central
11 Crown Point
10 Portage
12 Chesterton
11 Crown Point
9 Portage
9 Merrillville
10 Portage
11 Merrillville
12 Crown Point
9 New Prairie
10 Portage
12 LaPorte
9 Merrillville
10 Morgan Township
9 Morgan Township
10 LaPorte
11 LaPorte
9 LaPorte
10 Chesterton
10 Hobart
10 Merrillville
11 Lowell
10 Michigan City
9 Michigan City
12 New Prairie
11 Lowell
9 Lowell
11 Lowell
9 New Prairie

3/1/2021

Score Place
9.900 1
9.700 2
9.500 3
9.450 4
9.300 5
9.275 6
9.225 7
9.150 8
9.100 9
9.100 10
9.075 11
9.050 12
9.050 12
9.025 14
8.850 15
8.850 15
8.850 17
8.675 18
8.600 19
8.525 20
8.525 20
8.525 22
8.450 23
8.325 24
7.775 25
7.725 26
7.675 27
7.625 28
7.600 29
7.475 30
7.450 31
7.350 32
7.325 33
7.250 34
7.150 35
6.850 36
6.400 37
6.375 38
5.475 39
5.425 40
4.625 41
4.400 42
3.700 43



Gymnast
Grisafi, Gabriella

Amanatidis, Cloe
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Falk, Sabrina
Peele, Payton
Cook, Caitlyn
Maunes, Ysabel
Annes, Charlotte
Ochman, Chloe
Larson, Chloe
Weaver, Destinee
Delgado, Hayleigh
Abel, Nieya
Arias, Aisha
Bugg, Madeline
Pusateri, Taylor
Mella, Sarah
Cruz, Jenna
Jones, Natalie
Dreher, Molly
Pak, Mia
Godsen, Bridget
Morgan, Caidyn
Korell, Elisabeth
Conrad, Shelby
Morgan, Daeges
Whitaker, Kaitlyn
Stoelb, Lilly
Esmeyer, Madison
Schable, Elizabeth
Spears, Emma
Thomas, Emilee
Skripac, Haylie
Lenig, Molly
Penziol, Ava
Jasnieski, Anna
Romeo, Sarah
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Barraza, Antonia
Wilkins, Madison
Painter, Meaghan
Rodriguez, Ximena
Small, Silvia
Romero-Gonzalez, Jocelyn
Jenks, Makalinn

Sectional Report -

Grade
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
10
9
12
11
10
9
11
12
9
11
11
10
10
12
10
9
10
10
10
10
11
12
11
9
10
10
12
9
9
10
11
11
11
9
10
9
11
10

Beam

School
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Portage
Chesterton
Crown Point
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Merrillville
Lake Central
Merrillville
Hobart
Lake Central
Portage
Wheeler
Portage
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Crown Point
Merrillville
LaPorte
Portage
Hobart
Morgan Township
Crown Point
LaPorte
LaPorte
Morgan Township
Merrillville
Hobart
New Prairie
LaPorte
New Prairie
Hobart
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Michigan City
Lowell
New Prairie
Michigan City
Michigan City

3/1/2021
Score Place
9.800 1
9.700 2
9.675 3
9.525 4
9.525 5
9.500 6
9.475 7
9.475 8
9.450 9
9.375 10
9.350 11
9.350 12
9.325 13
9.175 14
9.175 14
9.125 16
9.125 16
9.100 18
9.075 19
9.075 19
9.025 21
8.850 22
8.775 23
8.725 24
8.700 25
8.425 26
8.350 27
8.325 28
8.325 28
8.075 30
7.950 31
7.700 32
7.625 33
7.575 34
7.375 35
7.300 36
7.025 37
6.775 38
6.500 39
6.100 40
6.100 40
6.075 42
5.475 43
4.900 44
0.000 45

State cut
State cut



Gymnast
Grisafi, Gabriella

Pak, Mia
Amanatidis, Cloe
Peele, Payton
Conrad, Shelby
Barcelli, Wrigley
Delgado, Hayleigh
Mella, Sarah
Thomas, Emilee
Cook, Caitlyn
Dreher, Molly
Lockhart, Alana
Weaver, Destinee
Larson, Chloe
Falk, Sabrina
Stoelb, Lilly
Annes, Charlotte
Esmeyer, Madison
Arias, Aisha
Abel, Nieya
Bugg, Madeline
Ochman, Chloe
Whitaker, Kaitlyn
Schable, Elizabeth
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Barraza, Antonia
Skripac, Haylie
Anderson, Lillian
Romeo, Sarah
Underwood, Magdalyn
Jasnieski, Anna
Korell, Elisabeth
Jimenez, Emily
Morgan, Daeges
Penziol, Ava
Wilczewski, Marissa
Wilkins, Madison
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Smock, Erika
Lenig, Molly
Spears, Emma
Painter, Meaghan
Small, Silvia
Jenks, Makalinn

Sectional Report -

Grade

10
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
9

11
12
12
11
10
12
11
9

12
9

10
11
11
11
10
11
10
9

9

10
11
10
9

9

11
11

Floor -

School
Valparaiso
Chesterton

Lake Central

Portage

Portage

Portage

Lake Central
Wheeler
Merrillville
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Merrillville
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Crown Point
LaPorte
Hobart
Merrillville
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Morgan Township
LaPorte
Lake Central
Lowell
Hobart
Crown Point
Hobart

Portage
New Prairie

LaPorte

Merrillville
Hobart
LaPorte
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Chesterton
New Prairie
Morgan Township
Michigan City
New Prairie
Michigan City

3/1/2021
Score Place
9.650 1
9.625 2
9.575 3
9.500 4
9.500 4
9.500 4
9.500 4
9.475 8
9.450 9
9.450 9
9.425 11
9.425 11
9.300 13
9.275 14
9.225 15
9.225 15
9.225 17
9.175 18
9.125 19
9.125 19
9.125 19
9.075 22
9.025 23
8.975 24
8.950 25
8.850 26
8.775 27
8.725 28
8.700 29
8.625 30
8.600 31
8.500 32
8.500 32
8.475 34
8.425 35
8.300 36
8.300 36
8.275 38
8.150 39
8.025 40
7.850 41
7.075 42
6.825 43
0.000 44

Tie Stands
Tie Stands
Tie Stands
Tie Stands
State Cut



Gymnast
Grisafi, Gabriella

Pak, Mia
Cook, Caitlyn
Amanatidis, Cloe
Delgado, Hayleigh
Falk, Sabrina
Peele, Payton
Mella, Sarah
Bugg, Madeline
Dreher, Molly
Ventura-Sulivan, Liliana
Arias, Aisha
Abel, Nieya
Larson, Chloe
Conrad, Shelby
Stoelb, Lilly
Skripac, Haylie
Whitaker, Kaitlyn
Esmeyer, Madison
Korell, Elisabeth
Thomas, Emilee
Schable, Elizabeth
Jasnieski, Anna
Spears, Emma
Penziol, Ava
Romeo, Sarah
Wilkins, Madison
Lenig, Molly
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Barraza, Antonia
Painter, Meaghan
Small, Silvia

Sectional Report - All Around

Grade
10
12
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
10
11
11

9
12
10
11
10
10
12
10
10
11

9

9

9
10
11
12
11
11

9

9

School
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Chesterton

Lake Central
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Portage
Wheeler
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Hobart
Merrillville
Chesterton
Portage
Crown Point
Hobart
Morgan Township
LaPorte
LaPorte
Merrillville

LaPorte

New Prairie
Morgan Township
LaPorte
Hobart
Lowell
New Prairie
Lowell
Lowell
Michigan City
New Prairie

3/1/2021

Score Place
38.850 1
38.325 2
37.950 3
37.575 4
37.525 5
37.500 6
37.325 7
37.225 8
37.175 9
36.950 10
36.875 11
36.850 12
36.525 13
36.050 14
36.025 15
35.425 16
34.675 17
34.300 18
33.925 19
33.425 20
33.175 21
32.825 22
32.625 23
32.075 24
31.550 25
31.475 26
29.700 27
29.600 28
28.800 29
28.450 30
27.975 31
23.750 32



